1900 United States Federal Census about Kate Shenberger, married Israel Shenberger

Name:	Kate Shenberger
Home in 1900:	York Ward 9, York, Pennsylvania
Age:	70
Estimated birth year:	abt 1830
Birthplace:	Pennsylvania
Relationship to head-of-house:	Head

<u>1900 United States Federal Census</u> > <u>Pennsylvania</u> > <u>York</u> > <u>York Ward 9</u> > **District 196, June 14, 1900**

70	Kate Shenberger	York Ward 9, York, Pennsylvania	abt Pennsylvan 1830	ia White	Head)
54	Lewis J Shenberger	York Ward 9, York, Pennsylvania	abt Pennsylvan 1846	ia White	Son	*
43	Kate Shenberger	York Ward 9, York, Pennsylvania	abt Pennsylvan 1857	ia White	Daughter	
	Lewis J Itate	Son 20 h &	14/17/22 2 Ane 153070 0000 Are 1044934 d ane 144934 d	0110	neglinin neglinin neglinin neglinin	a a 1 a 1
X	terel C	SI Afre	153070	bou	5 1	5
J J	aughte	to h Ha	10-44 334	র র		

Year: *1900*; Census Place: *York Ward 9, York, Pennsylvania*; Roll: *T623 1503*; Page: *10A*; Enumeration District: *196*.